
School School Based Title IX Coordinator Email Address
Bettis Preparatory Leadership Academy Dr,. Myrtis Brightharp-Walker Bettisprep@gmail.com
Butler Academy Heather Hilderbrand hilderbrand@butleracademy.us
Charleston Advancement Academy Nicole Cook mcook@caahighschool.org
CREECS Margaret Crouch mcrouch@creecs.org
Felton Laboratory Charter School Edwina Tarte etarte@myflcs.org
Fox Creek High School Tiffany Shepherd tshepherd@fchs.net
GREEN Charter School Kayla Storm kstorm@scgreencharter.org
Greenville Technical Charter High School 
(GTCHS) Jeff Taylor jtaylor@staff.gtchs.org
Greer Middle College Maureen Kriese Mkriese@greermiddlecollege.org
Legacy Early College Virginia Burrows vburrows@legacyearlycollege.org
Lowcountry Montessori School Amy Horn a.horn@lowcomo.com
Midlands Middle College Courtney Girolamo cgirolamo@midlandsmiddlecollege.com
PACE Academy Traci Bryant-Riches traci@aviacharters.org
Palmetto Scholars Academy Destiny Grant destiny.grant@psaschool.org
Palmetto Scholars Academy Destiny Grant destiny,grant@psaschool.org
Polaris Tech Charter School Mallory Crawford mallorycrawford@polaristech.org
Riverwalk Academy Monty Johnston mjohnston@riverwalkacademy.com
SC Whitmore School Michelle Bishop mbishop@scwhitmoreschool.org
Spartanburg Preparatory School Tomikia Whitmire Tomikia.whitmire@spartanburgprep.org
York Preparatory Academy Ashley Brown ashley.brown@yorkprepsc.org


